QualSteam
www.forbesmarshall.comEnergy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Description
QualSteam is a pre-insulated control valve system for steam
pressure and process temperature combo control. The system is
developed for process temperature control at optimum steam
pressure. In addition, it indicates the live and totalized indicative
values of steam flow on display.

Plug stem and seat  (No gaskets supplied)      C, E
Stem packing and gasket    F, D, B
How to Order Spares
Always order spares by using the description given in the column
headed 'Available spares', and provided in Users Manual.
Example: Plug stem and seat for QualSteam
Fig.- 5Fig.- 4
40
22
42
21
41
24
27
2325
26
2829
30
3132
34
37
38
39
43
33
36
35
21 Diaphragm Fibre reinforced NBR
22 Piston BS1490 LM9
23 Supporting Spacer ASTM A276 TYPE 316
24 Lower Stem ASTM A276 TYPE 316
25 Stem O Ring Nitrile
26 Bush ASTM A276 TYPE 316
27 Upper Stem ASTM A276 TYPE 316
28 WDB (Stem) Seal PU-5 (Polyurethane)
29 WDB Seal Holder ASTM A276 TYPE 316
30 O Ring Nitrile
31 DU Bearing P1 ISO 3547-4
32 Gasket  Nitrile
33 Gasket  Nitrile
34 Soc.HD.Screw ASTM A276 SS304
35 O Ring Nitrile
36 Lifting Hook  A351 Cf8
37 Thrust Bearing AS1024
38 Allen Bolt  ASTM A276 SS304
39 Small Housing BS 1490 LM9
40 Yoke ASTM A395 Gr.60-40-18
41 Springs Chrome Silicon (CS)
42 Upper Housing BS 1490 LM9
43 Soc.HD.Screw ASTM A276 SS304
Sr.no Item                                                            Material
System Architecture
TT
SP
LI
TT
ER
CUSTOMER
PLC
QualSteam
Panel
RTrU-301
P1
AO
%
P2
T
T T
T
T

%
T
Product Codification
Parameter  Code Example
SIZE (NB) 15NB 015 015
20NB 020
25NB 025
40NB 040
50NB 050
65NB 065
80NB 080
100NB 100
MODEL NAME QualSteam QSV QSV
CONNECTION FLANGED #150 Q Q
DETAILS
TRIM TYPE NON BALANCED 1   1
VALVE   EQUAL PERCENT (FTO) E E
CHARACTERISTICS
1.6(9.5)_16 A C
Kv(SEAT DIA) 3(12)_16 B
_STROKE 5 (15.5)_16 C
6.3 (18.5)_16 D
10.5 (23)_16 E
26 (37)_20 F
36 (45.5)_20 G
26(37)_30 H
36(45.5)_30 I
63 (52)_30 J
102 (76)_30 K
160 (96)_30 L
BONNET DESIGN STD (A 216 Gr. WCB) S S
BODY A395  SG IRON  4 4
TRIM MOC   SS431 (Nitrided) 1 1
Parameter  Code Example
SEATING METAL TO METAL M M
SOFT SEAT S
 (only for 15NB to 100NB)
APPROVAL IBR I I
NIBR N
ACTUATOR A0-NC-1 SPRING S1 S1
MODEL A0-NC-2 SPRINGS S2
A1-NC-3 SPRINGS M1
A1-NC-6 SPRINGS M2
A2-NC-6 SPRINGS L1
A2-NC-12 SPRINGS L2
HANDWHEEL WITH OUT HANDWHEEL C C
POSITIONER  ePOZ E E
CTRL PANEL  110 -230V AC 50/60 HZ 7
POWER SUPPLY
INSULATION WITH INSULATION I I
ACCESSORIES WITH (PT+SYP+PSVAL) S S
NA N
How to Order
Size Travel
Std Kv Redn 1 Redn 2
           Equal Percent &  Linear
Trim
Kv Details :
Based on sizing sheet & product codification chart required code
can be defined & ordered.
Selection Example
015 QSV - 1 E C S 4 1 M - CQ S1I E 7 I S
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No:
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,